

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1110/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2002 in LPA No. 408/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

IOHANLAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNITED INDIA TRANSPORT CO. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 27/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Davender M.Verma, Adv. For
Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jos Chiramel, Adv.
Ms.Duyu Laji, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that the learned counsel for the petitioner is not well.

Put up after two weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)
Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Pushap

Court M

aster